SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
Input – 18V
No Load Speed – 4,200/min
Blade Diameter – 165mm (6.5”)
Blade Teeth – 24TCT
Blade Bore – 20mm
Depth of Cut – 54mm @ 90°
– 35mm @ 45°
Weight – 2.59kg
CONTENT
1 x Cordless Circular Saw
1 x Rip Fence
1 x Hex Key
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510022466
Article Number – 30.002.36
Item No – 0033141
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
165mm TCT blade – Allows for a wide range of timber cuts
Soft Start Motor – For increased user comfort
A Dust Extraction Port – Plug your vacuum cleaner into the dust extraction port for a cleaner working environment
LED Worklight – Illuminates the cutting path to help you create clean accurate cuts
Recommended For Use With Ultra Battery – Upgrade to the Ultra Battery with improved temperature control and
increased battery capacity allowing for ultimate performance with high demand tools such as circular saw, angle
grinder or mitre saws
PXCSS-165 165MM 18V CIRCULAR SAW
SPECIFICATION SHEET
5YEAR
REPLACEMENT WARRANTY*